

## Produse de birou

I.D.: 59350155

Data  
publicarii 27.07.21

Coduri CPV 30192700-8 30125100-2 39831240-0

Pretul  
estimativ: 2.654,75 RON - 2.654,75 RON

Descriere: 1.BANDA ADEZIVA TRANSP 48MM\*66M ROLA 6 3.34 20.04 DOSAR CARTON SINA 250GR/MP BUC 200 0.36 72 PLIC C4 (229X324 MM) OFFSET ALB, SILICONIC, 90 GR/MP, CLAPA BUC 250 0.23 57.5 PLIC C5 (162X229 MM) OFFSET ALB, SILICONIC, 80 GR/MP - DESCH BUC 250 0.16 40 CUTIE ARHIVARE 350\*250\*200MM BUC 100 3.78 378 NOKI FOLII PROTECTOARE A4 38MICRONI \* 100BUC SET 3 8.41 25.23 592.77 2.CERTO CARTUS TONER CE285A 2K HP LASERJET P1102 M1132 BUC 11 37.82 416.02 CERTO CARTUS TONER Q2612A 2K HP LASERJET 1010 1018 1020 BUC 9 37.82 340.38 DRUM UNIT COMPATIBIL BROTHER DR3100/DR3200 HL-5240 BUC 2 69.98 139.96 CARTUS TONER NEGRU CE255X/CRG-724 12.5K HP LJ P3015 CANON 51 BUC 1 127.45 127.45 CERTO CARTUS TONER CB435A/CB436A P1005 P1006 BUC 2 37.82 75.64 CARTUS TONER NEGRU TN1030 DC 1510E / MFC 1810 BUC 3 37.82 113.46 CERTO CARTUS TONER CF283A 1.5K HP LASERJET M125 M127NW BUC 2 40 80.00 1.292.91 3.ASEVI PARDOSELI 5L MIO BIDON 8 49.85 398.80 PROSOP BUCATARIE CELULOZA LAMINAT 2STR 350FOI ROLA 8 4.95 39.60 SACI MENAJ 240L \* 10BUC FIXI ULTRAREZISTENTI ROLA 2 8.99 17.98 PRONTO SPRAY MOBILA 300ML BUC 5 12.75 63.75 DOMESTOS DEZINFECTANT WC 750ML BUC 10 6.67 66.70 MOP BUMBAC 300GR BUC 10 5.99 59.90 COADA LEMN NATURAL 120CM FILET CONIC BUC 5 2.18 10.90 LAVETE USCATE \* 3BUC SET 5 1.98 9.90 SAPUN LICHID ANTIBACTERIAN 5L FLORAL CU GLICERINA BIDON 3 33.85 101.55 769.08